
Ceann Bales 
ACHIEVE Coach and Director of Randolph County 
YMCA 
1521 East Washington Street 
Winchester, IN 47394 
765.584.9622 
ceann.bales@comcast.net 
 

Jane Blessing 

Director of the Partnership for a Healthier Johnson 
County 
Johnson Memorial Hospital 
1125 W. Jefferson St., Ste V 
PO Box 549 
Franklin, IN 46131 
317.346.3733 
jblessing@johnsonmemorial.org 
www.healthierjc.org 
 

Raquel Castro R.N. 
Program Manager of REACH/Alcance 
HealthVisions Midwest 
3700 179th Street 
Hammond, IN 46323 
219-844-2698 Ext. 102 
rcastro@hvusa.org 
www.reach-alcance.org 
 

Andrea S. Hays, MPH 
Director, move·ment 
Welborn Baptist Foundation 
21 SE Third Street, Suite 610 
Evansville, IN, 47708 
812.437.7804 
ahays@welbornfdn.org 
www.upgradenow.org 
  

Paula McDevitt 
ACHIEVE Coach and Director of Recreation Ser-
vices 
City of Bloomington Parks and Recreation 
401 N Morton St., Ste 250 
Bloomington IN 47404 
812.349.3713 
mcdevitp@bloomington.in.gov 
http://bmcachieve.org/index.html 
 
 

Beth Morris, LCSW 
Director of Community Health Partnerships 

Columbus Regional Hospital 

Healthy Communities 

2400 E. 17th Street 
Columbus, IN 47201 
812.376.5452 
bmorris@crh.org  
www.whatsyourreach.org  
 

Nancy A. Parker 

ACHIEVE Coach and Direc-
tor of Adult Wellness 
Monroe County YMCA 
2125 South Highland Avenue 
Bloomington, IN 47401 
812.332.5555 ext 217 
nparker@MonroeCountyYMCA.org 
http://bmcachieve.org/index.html 
 

Carol Price 
Healthy Communities of Clinton 
County Coalition 
ACHIEVE Lead Coach & Coordinator 
Coordinator for Asthma Education 
Coordinator for Tobacco Prevention 
& Cessation 
765.659.3240 
765.242.3079 cell 
765-659-3240 
765-242-3079 
cjprice19@comcast.net 
 

Jane A. Roush 
Pioneering Healthier Commu-
nities Director 
Parkview Noble Foundation 
Director 
401 Sawyer Road, P O Box 
728 
Kendallville, IN  46755 
260.347.8809 
jane.roush@parkview.com 
www.activatenoblecounty.com 
 

Alison Syme, MD 
ACHIEVE Coach, Physician and 
Director of Randolph County Com-
munity Health Center 
St. Vincent Medical Group 
409 Greenville Avenue 
Winchester, IN 47394 
765.584.0480 
AASyme@stvincent.org 
 
 
 

Susan Tharp 
ACHIEVE Coach and Director of 
Purdue University Extension, 
Clinton County Office 
1111 S. Jackson St 
Frankfort, IN 46041 
765.659.6380 
tharps@purdue.edu 
 

 

 

  

 Indiana’s Healthy 
 Communities Network 

mailto:ceann.bales@comcast.net
mailto:jblessing@johnsonmemorial.org
http://www.healthierjc.org/
mailto:rcastro@hvusa.org
http://www.reach-alcance.org/
mailto:ahays@welbornfdn.org
http://www.upgradenow.org
mailto:mcdevitp@bloomington.in.gov
http://bmcachieve.org/index.html
mailto:bmorris@crh.org
http://www.whatsyourreach.org
mailto:nparker@MonroeCountyYMCA.org
http://bmcachieve.org/index.html
mailto:cjprice19@comcast.net
mailto:Jane.roush@parkview.com
http://www.activatenoblecounty.com/
mailto:AASme@stvincent.org
mailto:tharps@purdue.edu

